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AKUMULATOR EXIDE EC652 65AH

540A

Cena brutto
Dostepnos¢

Numer katalogowy
Kod producenta
Producent

Dtugosc¢

Szerokos¢
Wysokos¢
Pojemnos¢
Producent czesci
Numer katalogowy czesci
Model

Typ samochodu
Biegunowos¢

Prad rozruchowy EN
EAN

Numer katalogowy
oryginatu

Waga produktu

374,13 zt

Zapytaj o dostepnos¢ lub zamiennik
EC652

EC652

Exide

278 mm

175 mm

175 mm

65 Ah

Exide

ec652

EC652

Samochody osobowe
brak informacji

540 A
3661024034869
EC652

18 kg
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